
SOUP OF THE DAY (Please ask for today’s special)  

GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE 

FRIED CALAMARI 
Served with garnish and tartar sauce.

And grilled vegetables.

KING PRAWNS (4)
Cooked in garlic chilli, butter &white 
wine sauce. MARINATED OLIVES
TZAZIKI OR HOMMOUS
Served with Pitta Bread.

Served with crostini bread.  
BRUSCHETTA

MIXED MEZZE
Grilled halloumi, hummus, tzaziki, olives & warm pitta bread 

CHICKEN WINGS
Grilled marinated wings (4 wings) 

GREEK SALAD
Chopped tomato, Onion, cucumber, fetta cheese,

TUNA SALAD
Tuna, boiled egg, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
cucumber, olives & salad dressing.

olives and fresh parsley.

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Classic Caesar salad with garlic croutons, 
shaved parmesan, grilled chicken, cherry 

Grilled slices of ciabbatta served with garlic and olive oil  
topped with crushed fresh tomato, fresh basil and oregano.

Starters & Light Bites

Salads

Burgers

Side Orders

Greek Wrap Gyros

Mixed leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, onions, olives, 

Green leaves, cucumber, green onion, olives, green peppers 

Rocket leaves, parmesan cheese & olive oil 

Tomato, mozzarella, avocado & fresh basil 

MIXED SALAD

GREEN SALAD SALAD

ROCKET SALAD

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA & FRESH BASIL

TRICOLORE

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

mixed peppers  topped with French dressing.

topped with French dressing.

tomatoes, cucumber and  Caesar dressing.

Freshly made Gyros served with Tzatziki sauce, Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce & Chips.    

All our Burgers  topped with salad (tomato,cucumber, onion & lettuce) and Aurora Sauce. 
 

HOME MADE 100% BEEF BURGER 

CHIPS RICE ROAST POTATOES GRILLED OR STEAMED SEASON VEGETABLES 

Served with cheese & chips.  

HOME MADE CHICKEN FILLET BURGER 
Served with cheese & chips.

GRILLED VEGGIE  BURGER 
Homemade served with cheese & chips.  

EXTRA FILLING CHEESEEGG (1)

CHICKEN PITTA GYROS HALLOUMI PITTA GYROS 

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.90

£3.90

£3.50

£7.50

£6.90

£7.50

£6.50

£7.50 £7.50

£6.90£6.90

£6.50

£3.90

£3.90

£4.50

£4.90

£4.50

£5.50

£7.50

£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.90

£0.50£1.00

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
If you have a food allergy , a special dietary requirement. Please inform a member of our staf  before you place your order.

KIDS MENU
Any Pasta   Bolognese or 
Pomodoro     &Juice £5.90 Chicken nuggets, chips & juice £5.90

Grilled Chicken, chips& juice   £5.90

f


