Starters	& 1	Light Bites———	
SOUP OF THE DAY (Please ask for today's special) Served with crostini bread.		BRUSCHETTA V Grilled slices of ciabbatta served with garlic and olive oil	£4.50
GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE V And grilled vegetables.	£5.50	topped with crushed fresh tomato, fresh basil and oregano. CHICKEN WINGS	£5.50
FRIED CALAMARI Served with garnish and tartar sauce.	£5.50	Grilled marinated wings (4 wings) MIXED MEZZE (V)	
KING PRAWNS (4) Cooked in garlic chilli, butter &white	£6.90	Grilled halloumi, hummus, tzaziki, olives & warm pitta bread	£7.50
TZAZIKI OR HOMMOUS V Served with Pitta Bread.	£3.90	MARINATED OLIVES (V)	£3.50
	S	alads	
GREEK SALAD Chopped tomato, Onion, cucumber, fetta cheese, olives and fresh parsley.	£7.50	MIXED SALAD \(\bar{V}\) Mixed leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, onions, olives, mixed peppers topped with French dressing.	£3.90
TUNA SALAD Tuna, boiled egg, lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber, olives & salad dressing.	£6.90	GREEN SALAD SALAD V Green leaves, cucumber, green onion, olives, green peppers topped with French dressing.	£3.90
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£7.50	ROCKET SALAD (V)	£4.50
Classic Caesar salad with garlic croutons, shaved parmesan, grilled chicken, cherry tomatoes, cucumber and Caesar dressing.		Rocket leaves, parmesan cheese & olive oil TRICOLORE V Tomato, mozzarella, avocado & fresh basil	£6.50
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA & FRESH BASIL V	£4.90		
Gree	k W	Vrap Gyros	
		ce, Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce & Chips.	
CHICKEN PITTA GYROS	£7.50	HALLOUMI PITTA GYROS V	£7.50
	_Bu	rgers	
All our Burgers topped with		nato,cucumber, onion & lettuce) and Aurora Sauce.	
HOME MADE 100% BEEF BURGER Served with cheese & chips.	£6.90	GRILLED VEGGIE BURGER V Homemade served with cheese & chips.	£6.90
HOME MADE CHICKEN FILLET BURGER Served with cheese & chips.	£6.50	EXTRA FILLING EGG (1) £1.00 CHEESE	£0.50
	Side	e Orders	
CHIPS £3.50 RICE £3.50 ROAST PO			£3.90
	KIL	S MEMU	
Any Pasta Bolognese or		Gribbed Chicken, chips& juice	5.90
Pomodoro V& Juice £5.90		Chicken nuggets, chips & juice f	£5.90
$FOOD\ ALLERGY\ NOTICE$ If you have a food allergy , a special dietary requirement. Please inform a member of our staff before you place your order.			